
                      2020-2021 SOCCER SCHEDULE
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

11/10/2020 Tuesday Scrimmage Houston Christian Away 5pm

11/12/2020 Thursday Scrimmage AWTY Away 5pm

11/17/2020 Tuesday Frassati Away 5pm

11/19/2020 Thursday LSA Away 7pm

12/3/2020 Thursday Kelly St Agnes Complex 5pm

12/8/2020 Tuesday St. Pius X Away 5:30PM

12/10/2020 Thursday The Village School Home 7PM

12/17/2020 Thursday TWCA Away 5PM

1/2/2021 Saturday Blitz Soccer Tournament Sugar Land TBD

1/5/2021 Tuesday John Cooper School Away 5PM

1/7/2021 Thursday Concordia Lutheran St Agnes Complex 5PM

1/12/2021 Tuesday St. Agnes Home TBD

1/14/2021 Thursday SJ23 Away 5pm

1/19/2021 Tuesday Kelly Away TBD

1/21/2021 Thursday St. Pius X Home 7pm

1/26/2021 Tuesday The Village School Away 6PM

2/2/2021 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Away 5pm

2/4/2021 Thursday St. Agnes Away 5PM

2/9/2021 Tuesday SJ23 Home 5pm

Head Coach: Bryan A. Gonzalez
Assistant Coach: Yadira Gonzalez 
Athletic Director: Rick Perez 
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